SKAUTAHOLLIN A AKUREYRI

TUE 14 FEB 2023
START TIME 19:50

ICE HOCKEY
iSLANDSMOT U16-A
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 18

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: VIK

42 SORUSON Sigurgeir

Team Line-ups
Team: VIK (White)
No. Pos. Name

15D  SVEINSDOTTIR Sveindis
20D RAGNARSDOTTIR Adalheidur
7 F  JOHANNSSON Bjarki
9F SIGVALDASON Thorleifur
14 F KRISTJANSSON Bjarmi

LINE-UPS
VIK - JOT

Linespersons

Team: JOT

98 SIGURDARSON Elvar

Team: JOT (Red)

No. Pos. Name

71D
2F
25F
68 F
78 F

"6D GUNNLAUGSDOTTIR Ama

26 D  BENJAMINSSON Gabriel
27D  OLAFSSON Kari

16 F  STEFANSDOTTIR Fridrika
23 F  JONSSON Bjérn

4D
5F
27 F
89 F

INGASON Aron
GUDNASON Stefan
REYNISSON Askur
SULOVA Magdalena
INGASON Alex

SKULASON Elvar

RUNARSDOTTIR Heidrun
BJORNSDOTTIR Kolbrun
GARDARSDOTTIR Eyrun

15 UNDBWNESTIN Bjartur

25D  EINARSSON Elmar

Head Coach: LEHTINEN Sami

14 D
16 D
10F
MMF
18 F

HORPU.SIGURDARSON Hrannar
RAGNARSDOTTIR Ragnheidur
ARNARDOTTIR Sélrdn
MAGNUSSON Jon

EIRIKSSON Mikael

Head Coach: LEHTINEN Sami

Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No.

Jersey number

Pos. Position
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